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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9342 Phillip Pena             12 Prescott                  17:19.3  5:35 
      2    2 9338 Cody Hauenstein          11 Prescott                  18:02.1  5:49 
      3    3 9344 Dylan Rieken             11 Prescott                  18:42.5  6:02 
      4    4 9446 Julian Davis             11 Spring Valley             19:05.0  6:09 
      5    5 9452 Calvin Kotval            11 Spring Valley             19:08.5  6:10 
      6    6 9177 Erwin Strelow            10 Cannon Falls              19:52.2  6:24 
      7    7 9346 Blaise Schnorr           11 Prescott                  19:52.3  6:24 
      8      9213 Chad Osteen              12 Elmwood/Plum City         20:00.6  6:27 
      9    8 9449 Nathan Hannack           11 Spring Valley             20:02.1  6:27 
     10    9 9180 James Watson             11 Cannon Falls              20:13.2  6:31 
     11   10 9349 Tristan Winkler          09 Prescott                  20:15.8  6:32 
     12   11 9403 Joey Madsen              09 River Falls               20:16.1  6:32 
     13   12 9178 Cobie Vagts              12 Cannon Falls              20:27.6  6:36 
     14   13 9445 Patrick Cipriano         12 Spring Valley             20:30.5  6:37 
     15   14 9343 Trevor Rein              11 Prescott                  20:37.0  6:39 
     16   15 9453 Michael Laffin           11 Spring Valley             20:47.8  6:42 
     17   16 9341 Max Meuer                11 Prescott                  20:58.7  6:46 
     18      9335 Ben Barksdale            11 Prescott                  21:07.7  6:49 
     19      9337 Josh Dickey              11 Prescott                  21:17.8  6:52 
     20      9347 Logan Severson           12 Prescott                  21:19.6  6:52 
     21      9336 Charlie Canfield         09 Prescott                  21:24.8  6:54 
     22   17 9165 Vinnie Davisson          10 Cannon Falls              21:25.4  6:54 
     23      9348 Ted Sweet                12 Prescott                  21:43.2  7:00 
     24   18 9400 Joe Corttell             09 River Falls               21:51.2  7:03 
     25      9339 Ian Lapcinski            12 Prescott                  21:54.0  7:03 
     26   19 9402 Noah Lavold              09 River Falls               21:54.3  7:04 
     27   20 9448 Josh Hannack             10 Spring Valley             22:00.8  7:06 
     28      9334 Max Ackman               11 Prescott                  22:17.6  7:11 
     29      9340 Freddie Magee            09 Prescott                  22:22.4  7:13 
     30   21 9405 Oliver Sigwarth          11 River Falls               22:36.8  7:17 
     31   22 9451 Mason Johnson            11 Spring Valley             22:39.8  7:18 
     32   23 9404 Spencer Rock             11 River Falls               22:41.3  7:19 
     33      9455 Cole Pelzel              10 Spring Valley             22:52.7  7:22 
     34      9444 Benjamin Anderson        10 Spring Valley             22:56.1  7:23 
     35      9214 Dalton Shields           12 Elmwood/Plum City         23:04.2  7:26 
     36      9345 Brandon Rundquist        09 Prescott                  23:09.1  7:28 
     37   24 9176 Tanner Schuttloffel      10 Cannon Falls              23:10.6  7:28 
     38      9454 Zach Maier               12 Spring Valley             23:27.6  7:34 
     39      9210 Tyler Bee                10 Elmwood/Plum City         23:31.4  7:35 
     40   25 9399 Augustus Boles           10 River Falls               23:42.6  7:38 
     41   26 9164 Will Churchill           09 Cannon Falls              23:44.8  7:39 
     42      9215 Calvin Shock             10 Elmwood/Plum City         24:17.7  7:50 
     43      9450 Blake Johnson            11 Spring Valley             25:53.9  8:21 
     44      9447 Jeric Freeland           09 Spring Valley             27:34.8  8:53 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    23  Prescott                              (18:50.4  94:12.0 2:56.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Phillip Pena              12 17:19.3
  2      2  Cody Hauenstein           11 18:02.1
  3      3  Dylan Rieken              11 18:42.5
  4      7  Blaise Schnorr            11 19:52.3
  5     10  Tristan Winkler           09 20:15.8
  6   ( 14) Trevor Rein               11 20:37.0
  7   ( 16) Max Meuer                 11 20:58.7
  
  2.    45  Spring Valley                         (19:54.8  99:33.9 1:42.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Julian Davis              11 19:05.0
  2      5  Calvin Kotval             11 19:08.5
  3      8  Nathan Hannack            11 20:02.1
  4     13  Patrick Cipriano          12 20:30.5
  5     15  Michael Laffin            11 20:47.8
  6   ( 20) Josh Hannack              10 22:00.8
  7   ( 22) Mason Johnson             11 22:39.8
  
  3.    68  Cannon Falls                          (21:01.8  105:09.0 3:18.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Erwin Strelow             10 19:52.2
  2      9  James Watson              11 20:13.2
  3     12  Cobie Vagts               12 20:27.6
  4     17  Vinnie Davisson           10 21:25.4
  5     24  Tanner Schuttloffel       10 23:10.6
  6   ( 26) Will Churchill            09 23:44.8
  
  4.    92  River Falls                           (21:52.0  109:19.7 2:25.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Joey Madsen               09 20:16.1
  2     18  Joe Corttell              09 21:51.2
  3     19  Noah Lavold               09 21:54.3
  4     21  Oliver Sigwarth           11 22:36.8
  5     23  Spencer Rock              11 22:41.3
  6   ( 25) Augustus Boles            10 23:42.6
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9244 Michael Benedict          8 New Richmond Middle School      9:13.2  5:57 
      2    2 9301 Kolten Heimbach           8 Osceola Middle School           9:13.2  5:57 
      3    3 9498 Jakob Eggen               8 St. Croix Central Panthers      9:59.4  6:26 
      4      9216 Patrick Tiffany           7 Elmwood/plum City              10:01.3  6:28 
      5    4 9311 Quinn McDonald            7 Osceola Middle School          10:02.3  6:28 
      6    5 9505 Cougar Holder             8 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:04.5  6:30 
      7    6 9304 Cole Klein                8 Osceola Middle School          10:05.4  6:30 
      8    7 9377 Michael Lacroix           7 Prescott Middle School         10:07.0  6:31 
      9    8 9172 Riley McGeough            6 Cannon Falls                   10:15.6  6:37 
     10    9 9167 Jack Freeberg             6 Cannon Falls                   10:16.4  6:37 
     11   10 9378 Ethan Lebakken            7 Prescott Middle School         10:22.4  6:41 
     12   11 9300 Jacob Hall                8 Osceola Middle School          10:24.1  6:42 
     13   12 9181 Jacob Wulf                7 Cannon Falls                   10:25.7  6:43 
     14   13 9376 Eric Korfhage             7 Prescott Middle School         10:30.3  6:46 
     15   14 9503 Colin Hackbarth           7 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:31.2  6:47 
     16   15 9308 Jared Lerche              8 Osceola Middle School          10:32.1  6:47 
     17   16 9536 Marcus Benedict           7 Viking Middle School           10:36.1  6:50 
     18   17 9318 Jacob Shultz              6 Osceola Middle School          10:38.9  6:52 
     19   18 9517 Devon Wasley              7 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:42.2  6:54 
     20   19 9248 Cj Campbell               7 New Richmond Middle School     10:42.3  6:54 
     21   20 9380 Walker Lenz               8 Prescott Middle School         10:43.3  6:55 
     22   21 9472 Blayne Gregg              7 Spring Valley Middle School    10:46.3  6:57 
     23   22 9174 Gavin Peterson            6 Cannon Falls                   10:48.5  6:58 
     24   23 9514 Aiden Thorsen             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:51.6  7:00 
     25   24 9247 Jack Burmood              7 New Richmond Middle School     10:52.9  7:01 
     26   25 9253 Tyler Harris              8 New Richmond Middle School     11:01.8  7:07 
     27   26 9170 Gabe Hepola               7 Cannon Falls                   11:03.0  7:07 
     28   27 9430 Ryan Sauers               8 Somerset Middle School         11:05.3  7:09 
     29   28 9254 Noah Hughes               7 New Richmond Middle School     11:06.2  7:09 
     30   29 9179 Willy Wagner              8 Cannon Falls                   11:12.1  7:13 
     31   30 9371 Brahm Ennenga             7 Prescott Middle School         11:13.0  7:14 
     32   31 9429 Riley Sauers              8 Somerset Middle School         11:13.9  7:14 
     33   32 9173 Bryce Peer                6 Cannon Falls                   11:15.1  7:15 
     34   33 9546 Henry Manninen            6 Viking Middle School           11:17.3  7:16 
     35   34 9421 Mason Anderson            6 Somerset Middle School         11:17.9  7:17 
     36   35 9369 Daniel Borkowski          7 Prescott Middle School         11:22.6  7:20 
     37      9169 Kane Hanson               7 Cannon Falls                   11:23.1  7:20 
     38   36 9499 Hunter Feyereisen         7 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:23.5  7:20 
     39   37 9201 Cody Wieland              7 Durand                         11:24.2  7:21 
     40   38 9543 Jesse Kosch               8 Viking Middle School           11:25.7  7:22 
     41   39 9198 Ethan Weiss               7 Durand                         11:26.4  7:22 
     42   40 9515 Kyle Trainor              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:28.1  7:23 
     43   41 9298 Casey Fogelberg           8 Osceola Middle School          11:30.7  7:25 
     44      9504 Simon Herink              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:33.5  7:27 
     45   42 9550 Parker Schutz             8 Viking Middle School           11:35.4  7:28 
     46   43 9391 Isaiah Warp               7 Prescott Middle School         11:38.8  7:30 
     47   44 9470 Ryan Burr                 6 Spring Valley Middle School    11:39.1  7:31 
     48   45 9545 Blake Lokken              6 Viking Middle School           11:40.2  7:31 
     49      9382 Connor Lubich             8 Prescott Middle School         11:42.6  7:33 
     50      9387 Trey Severson             7 Prescott Middle School         11:43.3  7:33 
     51      9388 Logan Stewart             7 Prescott Middle School         11:44.2  7:34 
     52      9317 Cole Rossini              6 Osceola Middle School          11:49.4  7:37 
     53   46 9471 Eli Dumond                8 Spring Valley Middle School    11:49.9  7:37 
     54      9518 Nick Withuski             7 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:50.9  7:38 
     55   47 9195 Zackory Nelson            6 Durand                         11:54.4  7:40 
     56   48 9475 Luke Miller               8 Spring Valley Middle School    11:58.6  7:43 
     57      9309 Davin Lindh               6 Osceola Middle School          12:03.8  7:46 
     58      9379 Brady Lenz                8 Prescott Middle School         12:03.9  7:46 
     59   49 9197 Parker Schneider          7 Durand                         12:05.0  7:47 
     60      9171 Brighton Lochner          6 Cannon Falls                   12:08.5  7:49 
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   50 9425 Brock Harris              7 Somerset Middle School         12:09.3  7:50 
     62      9319 Brayden Thomas            8 Osceola Middle School          12:10.8  7:51 
     63      9375 Alex Iberg                7 Prescott Middle School         12:12.6  7:52 
     64      9389 Talbot Stiles             8 Prescott Middle School         12:13.8  7:53 
     65      9509 Max Larson                8 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:14.5  7:53 
     66   51 9199 Eli Whitwam               6 Durand                         12:17.1  7:55 
     67   52 9476 Tanner Sands              8 Spring Valley Middle School    12:18.6  7:56 
     68      9516 Cameron Trudel            8 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:20.2  7:57 
     69      9368 Flynn Anderson            7 Prescott Middle School         12:21.0  7:57 
     70   53 9255 Aidan Johnson             7 New Richmond Middle School     12:21.4  7:58 
     71      9372 Zach Gerdes               6 Prescott Middle School         12:24.6  8:00 
     72      9297 Isaac Demulling           6 Osceola Middle School          12:25.9  8:01 
     73      9315 Kaden Pingel              8 Osceola Middle School          12:28.1  8:02 
     74   54 9549 Austin Pollack            7 Viking Middle School           12:28.6  8:02 
     75      9294 Jack Baillargeon          7 Osceola Middle School          12:32.7  8:05 
     76   55 9422 Ridley Bemis              8 Somerset Middle School         12:33.4  8:05 
     77   56 9194 Gavin Milliren            7 Durand                         12:34.4  8:06 
     78      9390 Jack Truttman             8 Prescott Middle School         12:35.6  8:07 
     79   57 9539 Tyler Fink                6 Viking Middle School           12:35.7  8:07 
     80      9163 Xavier Bretchel           8 Cannon Falls                   12:37.4  8:08 
     81   58 9431 John Schroeder            6 Somerset Middle School         12:39.4  8:09 
     82   59 9423 Eric Forsburg             8 Somerset Middle School         12:40.6  8:10 
     83      9383 Billy Magee               7 Prescott Middle School         12:41.9  8:11 
     84      9500 Ethan Gardener            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:43.8  8:12 
     85   60 9249 Connor Dean               7 New Richmond Middle School     12:46.8  8:14 
     86      9306 Ethan Landgren            6 Osceola Middle School          12:50.2  8:16 
     87   61 9192 Robby Gausmann            8 Durand                         12:50.5  8:16 
     88      9386 Korbin Rumeliote          7 Prescott Middle School         12:50.6  8:17 
     89      9547 Keaton Northup            7 Viking Middle School           12:54.9  8:19 
     90      9541 Calvin Gough              7 Viking Middle School           12:57.4  8:21 
     91      9551 Ryan Skamfer              6 Viking Middle School           12:58.0  8:21 
     92      9310 Carver Lundholm           7 Osceola Middle School          12:59.2  8:22 
     93      9313 Dillon Peterson           7 Osceola Middle School          12:59.9  8:23 
     94      9258 Charlie Mendez            7 New Richmond Middle School     13:00.2  8:23 
     95      9552 Chris Smith               6 Viking Middle School           13:00.6  8:23 
     96   62 9477 Coy Stasiek               7 Spring Valley Middle School    13:01.3  8:23 
     97      9496 Cameron Carlson           6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:02.3  8:24 
     98      9305 Benjamin Landgreen        8 Osceola Middle School          13:09.4  8:29 
     99      9502 Trevor Germain            8 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:10.0  8:29 
    100      9250 Jonas Drill               8 New Richmond Middle School     13:17.8  8:34 
    101      9424 Jordan German             6 Somerset Middle School         13:25.7  8:39 
    102      9427 Timothy Jahner            8 Somerset Middle School         13:26.8  8:40 
    103      9200 Ethan Whitwam             6 Durand                         13:29.7  8:42 
    104      9548 Ian Peterson              8 Viking Middle School           13:30.5  8:42 
    105      9257 Caden McDonald            7 New Richmond Middle School     13:32.5  8:44 
    106      9370 Matt Carroll              7 Prescott Middle School         13:34.4  8:45 
    107      9373 Jake Gulmire              6 Prescott Middle School         13:37.0  8:46 
    108      9501 Colton Gardner            7 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:38.0  8:47 
    109      9303 Travis Jennings           8 Osceola Middle School          13:38.5  8:47 
    110      9245 Andrew Beskar             7 New Richmond Middle School     13:41.3  8:49 
    111      9497 Jack Dalske               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:45.3  8:52 
    112      9385 Zach Ricter               7 Prescott Middle School         13:48.9  8:54 
    113      9537 Cody Brightbill           8 Viking Middle School           13:51.4  8:56 
    114      9553 Hayden Wilson             6 Viking Middle School           13:58.6  9:00 
    115      9506 Max Holder                6 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:04.1  9:04 
    116   63 9473 Rj Hybben                 6 Spring Valley Middle School    14:05.1  9:05 
    117      9196 Dylan Schlosser           7 Durand                         14:12.2  9:09 
    118      9312 Thomas Middleton          7 Osceola Middle School          14:17.1  9:12 
    119      9474 Merrick Johnson           7 Spring Valley Middle School    14:23.2  9:16 
    120      9544 Gage Lee                  6 Viking Middle School           14:35.5  9:24 
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      9302 William Huhn              6 Osceola Middle School          14:37.5  9:25 
    122      9252 Gavin Hanson              8 New Richmond Middle School     14:40.6  9:27 
    123      9314 Drew Pingel               6 Osceola Middle School          14:50.1  9:33 
    124      9542 Caleb Hinton              6 Viking Middle School           15:13.0  9:48 
    125      9540 Paul Gallatin             8 Viking Middle School           15:30.0  9:59 
    126      9374 Spencer Hince             7 Prescott Middle School         16:06.8 10:23 
    127      9519 Damon Yarrington          7 St. Croix Central Panthers     16:17.8 10:30 
    128      9507 Brett Iverson             7 St. Croix Central Panthers     16:34.1 10:40 
    129      9193 Jacob Gullickson          8 Durand                         16:34.1 10:40 
    130      9508 Isaiah Kasay              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     16:53.8 10:53 
    131      9381 Carter Lubich             6 Prescott Middle School         16:55.7 10:54 
    132      9428 Dillon Kenaga             7 Somerset Middle School         17:16.4 11:08 
    133      9538 Colin Campbell            8 Viking Middle School           17:18.4 11:09 
    134      9426 Grant Hoff                7 Somerset Middle School         17:29.4 11:16 
    135      9299 Wyatt French              6 Osceola Middle School          17:33.3 11:19 
    136      9212 Julian Juarez             6 Elmwood/plum City              17:39.9 11:23 
    137      9510 Jerin Miller              7 St. Croix Central Panthers     17:48.4 11:28 
    138      9392 Tyler Whiting             8 Prescott Middle School         18:02.3 11:37 
    139      9384 Brandon Pender            6 Prescott Middle School         24:43.0 15:55 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL                 (10:03.5  50:17.1 1:18.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Kolten Heimbach            8  9:13.2
  2      4  Quinn McDonald             7 10:02.3
  3      6  Cole Klein                 8 10:05.4
  4     11  Jacob Hall                 8 10:24.1
  5     15  Jared Lerche               8 10:32.1
  6   ( 17) Jacob Shultz               6 10:38.9
  7   ( 41) Casey Fogelberg            8 11:30.7
  
  2.    63  St. Croix Central Panthers            (10:25.8  52:08.9 0:52.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Jakob Eggen                8  9:59.4
  2      5  Cougar Holder              8 10:04.5
  3     14  Colin Hackbarth            7 10:31.2
  4     18  Devon Wasley               7 10:42.2
  5     23  Aiden Thorsen              6 10:51.6
  6   ( 36) Hunter Feyereisen          7 11:23.5
  7   ( 40) Kyle Trainor               6 11:28.1
  
  3.    77  Cannon Falls                          (10:33.9  52:49.2 0:47.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Riley McGeough             6 10:15.6
  2      9  Jack Freeberg              6 10:16.4
  3     12  Jacob Wulf                 7 10:25.7
  4     22  Gavin Peterson             6 10:48.5
  5     26  Gabe Hepola                7 11:03.0
  6   ( 29) Willy Wagner               8 11:12.1
  7   ( 32) Bryce Peer                 6 11:15.1
  
  4.    80  Prescott Middle School                (10:35.2  52:56.0 1:06.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Michael Lacroix            7 10:07.0
  2     10  Ethan Lebakken             7 10:22.4
  3     13  Eric Korfhage              7 10:30.3
  4     20  Walker Lenz                8 10:43.3
  5     30  Brahm Ennenga              7 11:13.0
  6   ( 35) Daniel Borkowski           7 11:22.6
  7   ( 43) Isaiah Warp                7 11:38.8
  
  5.    97  New Richmond Middle School            (10:35.3  52:56.4 1:53.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Benedict           8  9:13.2
  2     19  Cj Campbell                7 10:42.3
  3     24  Jack Burmood               7 10:52.9
  4     25  Tyler Harris               8 11:01.8
  5     28  Noah Hughes                7 11:06.2
  6   ( 53) Aidan Johnson              7 12:21.4
  7   ( 60) Connor Dean                7 12:46.8
  
  6.   174  Viking Middle School                  (11:19.0  56:34.7 1:04.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Marcus Benedict            7 10:36.1
  2     33  Henry Manninen             6 11:17.3
  3     38  Jesse Kosch                8 11:25.7
  4     42  Parker Schutz              8 11:35.4
  5     45  Blake Lokken               6 11:40.2
  6   ( 54) Austin Pollack             7 12:28.6
  7   ( 57) Tyler Fink                 6 12:35.7
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  7.   197  Somerset Middle School                (11:40.0  58:19.8 1:28.1)
====================================================
  1     27  Ryan Sauers                8 11:05.3
  2     31  Riley Sauers               8 11:13.9
  3     34  Mason Anderson             6 11:17.9
  4     50  Brock Harris               7 12:09.3
  5     55  Ridley Bemis               8 12:33.4
  6   ( 58) John Schroeder             6 12:39.4
  7   ( 59) Eric Forsburg              8 12:40.6
  
  8.   211  Spring Valley Middle School           (11:42.5  58:32.5 1:32.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Blayne Gregg               7 10:46.3
  2     44  Ryan Burr                  6 11:39.1
  3     46  Eli Dumond                 8 11:49.9
  4     48  Luke Miller                8 11:58.6
  5     52  Tanner Sands               8 12:18.6
  6   ( 62) Coy Stasiek                7 13:01.3
  7   ( 63) Rj Hybben                  6 14:05.1
  
  9.   223  Durand                                (11:49.5  59:07.1 0:52.9)
====================================================
  1     37  Cody Wieland               7 11:24.2
  2     39  Ethan Weiss                7 11:26.4
  3     47  Zackory Nelson             6 11:54.4
  4     49  Parker Schneider           7 12:05.0
  5     51  Eli Whitwam                6 12:17.1
  6   ( 56) Gavin Milliren             7 12:34.4
  7   ( 61) Robby Gausmann             8 12:50.5


